
Becker Public Schools - Critical Thinking
Spring 2014

HS Students At Least 
Weekly

Monthly Every 
Few 

Months

Never Totals

District Total
Student

1845 2574 1037 1843 7299

Students 25% 35% 14% 25% 100%

District Total
Staff

54 73 106 183 416

Staff 13% 18% 25% 44% 100%

Spring 2015

HS Students At Least 
Weekly

Monthly Every 
Few 

Months

Never Totals

District Total
Student

1750 2313 881 1808 6752

Students 26% 34% 13% 27% 100%

District Total
Staff

54 70 84 140 348

Staff 16% 20% 24% 40% 100%

Spring 2015

0%

13%

25%

38%

50%

At Least Weekly Monthly Every Few Months Never

40%

24%
20%

16%

27%

13%

34%

26%

Students Staff
Spring 2014

0%

13%

25%

38%

50%

At Least Weekly Monthly Every Few Months Never

44%

25%

18%

13%

25%

14%

35%

25%

Students Staff


