Becker Public Schools - Critical Thinking

50%

Spring 2014

Spring 2015

HS Students	At Least Weekly	Monthly	Every Few Months	Never	Totals
District Total Student	1845	2574	1037	1843	7299
Students	25%	35%	14%	25%	100%
District Total Staff	54	73	106	183	416
Staff	13%	18%	25%	44%	100%

HS Students	At Least Weekly	Monthly	Every Few Months	Never	Totals
District Total Student	1750	2313	881	1808	6752
Students	26%	34%	13%	27%	100%
District Total Staff	54	70	84	140	348
Staff	16%	20%	24%	40%	100%

Staff

Students Spring 2014

50%

Spring 2015

Students





